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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

An / ANDENNE 10 1

Be / BEAURAING 188 9

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ECL 229 4 0,15

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 47 3

pigeons.474 amateurs.17

1 DERMIENCE Philipp Be JEMELLE  194,819 20//BE1010441 16 13:42:08.0  1099,843848/

2 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 2 20//BE1007543 29 13:42:10.0  1099,6369

3 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 3 20//BE1145272 35 13:42:28.0  1097,7780

4 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  214,884 20//BE1010327 21 14:02:17.0  1089,2152197/

5 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 20//BE1010303 35 14:02:18.0  1089,1232

6 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 19//BE1147758 137 14:02:23.0  1088,6633

7 DETAL Michel Be FOCANT  184,311 18//BE1113913 20 13:35:49.0  1078,998939/

8 DETAL Michel Be 2 19//BE1034178 9 13:35:54.0  1078,4728

9 DETAL Michel Be 3 20//BE1007702 36 13:35:59.0  1077,9472

10 DETAL Michel Be 4 20//BE1007749 14 13:36:09.0  1076,8975

11 BORREMANS Jose Be ROCHEFOR  193,419 17//BE1146595 1 13:45:07.8  1073,774511/

12 LONGREE Sebastie Be WIESME  183,425 20//BE1008645 3 13:36:12.8  1071,324327/

13 LONGREE Sebastie Be 2 20//BE1008601 23 13:36:31.8  1069,3465

14 DETAL Michel Be 5 19//BE1034215 1 13:37:26.0  1068,8827

15 DETAL Michel Be 6 19//BE1034204 7 13:37:29.0  1068,5728

16 DETAL Michel Be 7 19//BE1034169 17 13:37:36.0  1067,8505

17 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 19//BE1147911 51 14:06:18.0  1067,4814

18 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 18//BE1101289 153 14:06:26.0  1066,7748

19 DETAL Michel Be 8 17//BE1147675 22 13:37:48.0  1066,6146

20 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 19//BE1147862 184 14:06:32.0  1066,2455

21 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 18//BE1121882 113 14:06:41.0  1065,4524

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 18//BE1082379 185 14:06:41.0  1065,4524

23 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 20//BE1010323 138 14:06:45.0  1065,1004

24 LONGREE Sebastie Be 3 20//BE1008603 7 13:37:59.8  1060,2805

25 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 19//BE1147928 102 14:07:47.0  1059,6729

26 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 20//BE1010421 181 14:07:56.0  1058,8896

27 LONGREE Sebastie Be 4 19//BE1034294 4 13:38:14.8  1058,7505

28 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 20//BE1007551 169 14:08:13.0  1057,4133

29 LONGREE Sebastie Be 5 20//BE1008616 6 13:38:30.8  1057,1234

30 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 4 20//BE1007495 4 13:49:33.0  1055,6435

31 MUNTEANU Ioan Be MALVOISIN  170,314 20//BE1047686 5 13:26:20.8  1055,578113/

32 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 5 18//BE1113368 7 13:49:35.0  1055,4528

33 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 6 19//BE1164134 28 13:49:38.0  1055,1670

34 LONGREE Sebastie Be 6 20//BE1008622 10 13:39:13.8  1052,7751

35 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 7 19//BE1033547 8 13:50:23.0  1050,8981

36 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 8 20//BE1007466 38 13:50:33.0  1049,9542

37 BORREMANS Jose Be 2 19//BE1033691 5 13:49:18.8  1049,4032

38 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 9 20//BE1007454 13 13:50:40.0  1049,2944

39 GISQUET Sebastien Be WELLIN  182,036 20//BE1143256 7 13:38:45.0  1047,689215/

40 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 10 20//BE1007593 40 13:51:03.0  1047,1325

41 DETAL Michel Be 9 20//BE1007774 13 13:41:01.0  1047,1224

42 DETAL Michel Be 10 17//BE1147638 3 13:41:02.0  1047,0233

43 DETAL Michel Be 11 20//BE1007777 32 13:41:09.0  1046,3298

44 DETAL Michel Be 12 20//BE1007748 39 13:41:10.0  1046,2308

45 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 13 17//BE1163657 163 14:10:43.0  1044,5629

46 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 14 16//BE1176348 196 14:10:48.0  1044,1399

47 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 15 18//BE1101146 110 14:10:50.0  1043,9709

48 DETAL Michel Be 13 18//BE1113965 19 13:41:33.0  1043,9592

49 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 11 20//BE1007468 31 13:51:44.0  1043,3006

50 DETAL Michel Be 14 20//BE1007750 28 13:41:44.0  1042,8763

51 DETAL Michel Be 15 20//BE1007730 31 13:41:46.0  1042,6796

52 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 12 19//BE1033607 6 13:52:36.0  1038,4808

53 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 16 19//BE1147756 146 14:12:02.0  1037,9198

54 LONGREE Sebastie Be 7 20//BE1008634 13 13:41:44.8  1037,7848

55 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 13 20//BE1007549 21 13:52:56.0  1036,6389

56 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  225,671 20//BE6031593 15 14:22:42.0  1036,614627/

57 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 14 20//BE1007560 45 13:53:28.0  1033,7053

58 DETAL Michel Be 16 19//BE1034203 18 13:43:28.0  1032,7475

59 DETAL Michel Be 17 20//BE1007734 6 13:43:30.0  1032,5546

60 DETAL Michel Be 18 17//BE1147665 21 13:43:32.0  1032,3618

61 LONGREE Sebastie Be 8 20//BE1008614 11 13:42:53.8  1031,0761

62 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 17 18//BE1101276 192 14:13:53.0  1028,7274

63 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 18 18//BE1101053 136 14:14:00.0  1028,1531

64 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 19 16//BE1189253 145 14:14:32.0  1025,5361

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 20 18//BE1101100 189 14:14:32.0  1025,5361

66 PIERARD Jean-Pierr Be FOCANT  183,878 20//BE1008403 2 13:44:25.8  1024,789610/

67 LIEGEOIS Joseph Hv HAMOIS  207,772 19//BE1029869 1 14:08:07.0  1022,91952/

68 LONGREE Sebastie Be 9 20//BE1008629 15 13:44:32.8  1021,6007

69 PIERARD Jean-Pierr Be 2 19//BE1034113 10 13:45:47.8  1017,0431
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70 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 21 20//BE1010404 144 14:16:19.0  1016,8815

71 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 22 19//BE1147981 39 14:16:24.0  1016,4806

72 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 23 19//BE1147810 195 14:16:26.0  1016,3204

73 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 24 20//BE1010382 167 14:16:30.0  1016,0000

74 DETAL Michel Be 19 20//BE1007771 34 13:46:25.0  1015,9541

75 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011903 7 14:27:10.0  1015,7734

76 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 25 19//001147940 128 14:16:33.0  1015,7599

77 PIERARD Jean-Pierr Be 3 20//BE1047689 8 13:46:33.8  1012,7485

78 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 26 19//BE1147970 68 14:17:23.0  1011,7743

79 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 27 20//BE1010470 53 14:17:36.0  1010,7432

80 FERONT COLLIN An HUY  223,852 16//BE1169049 2 14:26:32.0  1010,466410/

81 DETAL Michel Be 20 17//BE1147660 2 13:47:33.0  1009,6467

82 DETAL Michel Be 21 20//BE1007726 38 13:47:36.0  1009,3702

83 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 15 17//BE1147749 11 13:58:15.0  1008,1190

84 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro ST HUBERT  188,384 20//BE0191833 3 13:52:10.0  1006,504017/

85 DETAL Michel Be 22 18//BE1168007 12 13:48:08.0  1006,4307

86 BOUCHE Chantal Ro AMBLY  195,578 20//BE1014154 5 13:59:29.0  1005,628612/

87 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 2 20//BE1027015 1 13:52:29.0  1004,8040

88 LONGREE Sebastie Be 10 20//BE1008641 25 13:47:34.8  1004,6281

89 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 16 20//BE1143287 41 13:59:01.0  1004,1354

90 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 17 20//BE1007477 36 13:59:06.0  1003,7043

91 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 3 20//BE1027002 11 13:52:51.0  1002,8427

92 LONGREE Sebastie Be 11 20//BE1008679 12 13:48:05.8  1001,7932

93 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 18 19//BE1033652 15 13:59:29.0  1001,7259

94 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 19 20//BE1007496 5 13:59:37.0  1001,0397

DERMIENCE Philipp Be 20 19//BE1033634 26 13:59:37.0  1001,0397

96 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 28 19//BE1147949 149 14:20:00.0  999,4605

97 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 29 17//BE1163578 166 14:20:15.0  998,2997

98 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 30 19//BE1169593 165 14:20:19.0  997,9906

99 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 21 20//BE1007539 24 14:00:15.0  997,7926

100 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 31 20//BE1010356 186 14:20:36.0  996,6790

101 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 32 20//BE1010396 191 14:20:37.0  996,6020

102 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 33 18//BE1082378 179 14:20:38.0  996,5250

103 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 22 20//BE1007566 19 14:00:32.0  996,3467

104 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 34 20//BE1020928 188 14:20:45.0  995,9861

105 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 35 19//BE1147845 135 14:20:49.0  995,6784

106 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 2 20//BE1008877 6 14:01:51.0  993,5382

107 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 36 19//BE1147923 197 14:21:27.0  992,7651

108 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 37 19//BE1147929 193 14:21:30.0  992,5358

109 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 38 19//BE1147837 134 14:21:31.0  992,4594

110 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 39 17//BE1163442 126 14:21:32.0  992,3830

111 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 40 19//BE1147901 31 14:21:33.0  992,3066

112 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 41 18//BE1101228 116 14:21:36.0  992,0776

113 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 42 19//BE1147851 81 14:21:56.0  990,5532

114 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 23 19//BE1033648 17 14:01:47.0  990,0178

115 DETAL Michel Be 23 18//BE1113948 24 13:51:14.0  989,6778

116 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 43 18//BE1101216 124 14:22:18.0  988,8817

117 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 44 20//BE1011732 15 14:22:19.0  988,8059

118 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 3 20//BE1014153 10 14:02:53.0  988,3500

119 BORREMANS Jose Be 3 19//BE1033709 8 14:00:43.8  988,1929

120 MUNTEANU Ioan Be 2 20//BE1008389 10 13:37:24.8  987,8238

121 PIERARD Jean-Pierr Be 4 20//BE1008411 3 13:51:12.8  987,4588

122 BORREMANS Jose Be 4 19//BE1033705 6 14:01:00.8  986,7645

123 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 45 18//BE1101093 93 14:22:51.0  986,3851

124 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 46 19//BE1147982 75 14:22:57.0  985,9326

125 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 47 20//BE1010406 63 14:23:00.0  985,7064

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 48 19//BE1147818 74 14:23:00.0  985,7064

127 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 49 20//BE1010460 150 14:23:01.0  985,6311

128 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 50 19//BE1169591 96 14:23:03.0  985,4804

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 51 19//BE1147859 91 14:23:03.0  985,4804

130 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 52 17//BE1163435 161 14:23:09.0  985,0287

131 GOEDERT Jean-Pier Hv CINEY  201,562 16//BE1166514 2 14:09:54.0  983,70913/

132 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 24 19//BE1033551 18 14:03:03.0  983,6859

133 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 25 20//BE1007573 33 14:03:22.0  982,1156

134 FERONT COLLIN An 2 18//BE1098887 1 14:32:57.0  982,0224

135 FERONT COLLIN An 3 16//BE1169368 9 14:32:58.0  981,9506

136 BORREMANS Jose Be 5 19//BE1033711 7 14:01:59.8  981,8389

137 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 53 18//BE1082375 177 14:23:58.0  981,3548

138 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 54 20//BE1010419 5 14:24:10.0  980,4593

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 55 20//BE1010367 70 14:24:10.0  980,4593

140 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 56 17//BE1163599 118 14:24:14.0  980,1612

141 LONGREE Sebastie Be 12 20//BE1008628 24 13:52:30.8  978,1971

142 LONGREE Sebastie Be 13 20//BE1008619 18 13:52:52.8  976,2881

143 DETAL Michel Be 24 19//BE1034194 29 13:54:28.0  972,7885

144 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 26 19//BE1033570 1 14:05:27.0  971,9082

145 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 27 20//BE1007471 3 14:05:30.0  971,6658

146 DETAL Michel Be 25 20//BE1007741 27 13:54:44.0  971,4213

147 DETAL Michel Be 26 20//BE1007714 16 13:54:55.0  970,4835

148 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 4 20//BE1142672 17 13:59:46.0  967,2292

149 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 57 20//BE1010517 65 14:27:11.0  967,1473
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150 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 58 19//BE1147898 27 14:27:21.0  966,4223

151 DETAL Michel Be 27 20//BE1007776 35 13:55:59.0  965,0633

152 KELLER Jean Ro ST HUBERT  188,551 19//BE1158629 2 14:00:31.0  964,373018/

153 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 59 19//BE1147983 156 14:28:22.0  962,0236

154 DETAL Michel Be 28 19//BE1034173 11 13:56:37.0  961,8735

155 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 60 19//BE1147850 80 14:28:29.0  961,5214

156 DETAL Michel Be 29 20//BE1007742 33 13:56:44.0  961,2882

157 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 61 19//BE1147902 88 14:28:33.0  961,2346

158 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 62 18//BE1101134 147 14:28:55.0  959,6606

H-C DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 63 19//BE1147775 1 14:31:14.0  949,8335
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

An / ANDENNE 1 1

Be / BEAURAING 114 8

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ECL 141 2 0,15

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 40 3

pigeons.296 amateurs.14

1 DERMIENCE Philipp Be JEMELLE  194,819 20//BE1010441 6 13:42:08.0  1099,843827/

2 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 2 20//BE1007543 10 13:42:10.0  1099,6369

3 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 3 20//BE1145272 16 13:42:28.0  1097,7780

4 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  214,884 20//BE1010327 18 14:02:17.0  1089,2152114/

5 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 20//BE1010303 28 14:02:18.0  1089,1232

6 DETAL Michel Be FOCANT  184,311 20//BE1007702 17 13:35:59.0  1077,947220/

7 DETAL Michel Be 2 20//BE1007749 5 13:36:09.0  1076,8975

8 LONGREE Sebastie Be WIESME  183,425 20//BE1008645 3 13:36:12.8  1071,324326/

9 LONGREE Sebastie Be 2 20//BE1008601 22 13:36:31.8  1069,3465

10 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 20//BE1010323 79 14:06:45.0  1065,1004

11 LONGREE Sebastie Be 3 20//BE1008603 6 13:37:59.8  1060,2805

12 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 20//BE1010421 107 14:07:56.0  1058,8896

13 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 20//BE1007551 97 14:08:13.0  1057,4133

14 LONGREE Sebastie Be 4 20//BE1008616 5 13:38:30.8  1057,1234

15 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 4 20//BE1007495 2 13:49:33.0  1055,6435

16 MUNTEANU Ioan Be MALVOISIN  170,314 20//BE1047686 1 13:26:20.8  1055,57816/

17 LONGREE Sebastie Be 5 20//BE1008622 9 13:39:13.8  1052,7751

18 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 5 20//BE1007466 19 13:50:33.0  1049,9542

19 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 6 20//BE1007454 5 13:50:40.0  1049,2944

20 GISQUET Sebastien Be WELLIN  182,036 20//BE1143256 3 13:38:45.0  1047,689210/

21 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 7 20//BE1007593 21 13:51:03.0  1047,1325

22 DETAL Michel Be 3 20//BE1007774 4 13:41:01.0  1047,1224

23 DETAL Michel Be 4 20//BE1007777 13 13:41:09.0  1046,3298

24 DETAL Michel Be 5 20//BE1007748 20 13:41:10.0  1046,2308

25 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 8 20//BE1007468 12 13:51:44.0  1043,3006

26 DETAL Michel Be 6 20//BE1007750 10 13:41:44.0  1042,8763

27 DETAL Michel Be 7 20//BE1007730 12 13:41:46.0  1042,6796

28 LONGREE Sebastie Be 6 20//BE1008634 12 13:41:44.8  1037,7848

29 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 9 20//BE1007549 8 13:52:56.0  1036,6389

30 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  225,671 20//BE6031593 15 14:22:42.0  1036,614627/

31 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 10 20//BE1007560 26 13:53:28.0  1033,7053

32 DETAL Michel Be 8 20//BE1007734 3 13:43:30.0  1032,5546

33 LONGREE Sebastie Be 7 20//BE1008614 10 13:42:53.8  1031,0761

34 PIERARD Jean-Pierr Be FOCANT  183,878 20//BE1008403 1 13:44:25.8  1024,78966/

35 LONGREE Sebastie Be 8 20//BE1008629 14 13:44:32.8  1021,6007

36 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 20//BE1010404 84 14:16:19.0  1016,8815

37 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 20//BE1010382 95 14:16:30.0  1016,0000

38 DETAL Michel Be 9 20//BE1007771 15 13:46:25.0  1015,9541

39 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011903 7 14:27:10.0  1015,7734

40 PIERARD Jean-Pierr Be 2 20//BE1047689 6 13:46:33.8  1012,7485

41 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 20//BE1010470 44 14:17:36.0  1010,7432

42 DETAL Michel Be 10 20//BE1007726 19 13:47:36.0  1009,3702

43 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro ST HUBERT  188,384 20//BE0191833 3 13:52:10.0  1006,504017/

44 BOUCHE Chantal Ro AMBLY  195,578 20//BE1014154 2 13:59:29.0  1005,62869/

45 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 2 20//BE1027015 1 13:52:29.0  1004,8040

46 LONGREE Sebastie Be 9 20//BE1008641 24 13:47:34.8  1004,6281

47 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 11 20//BE1143287 22 13:59:01.0  1004,1354

48 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 12 20//BE1007477 17 13:59:06.0  1003,7043

49 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 3 20//BE1027002 11 13:52:51.0  1002,8427

50 LONGREE Sebastie Be 10 20//BE1008679 11 13:48:05.8  1001,7932

51 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 13 20//BE1007496 3 13:59:37.0  1001,0397

52 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 14 20//BE1007539 9 14:00:15.0  997,7926

53 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 20//BE1010356 109 14:20:36.0  996,6790

54 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 20//BE1010396 113 14:20:37.0  996,6020

55 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 15 20//BE1007566 7 14:00:32.0  996,3467

56 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 20//BE1020928 111 14:20:45.0  995,9861

57 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 2 20//BE1008877 3 14:01:51.0  993,5382

58 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 20//BE1011732 12 14:22:19.0  988,8059

59 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 3 20//BE1014153 7 14:02:53.0  988,3500

60 MUNTEANU Ioan Be 2 20//BE1008389 4 13:37:24.8  987,8238

61 PIERARD Jean-Pierr Be 3 20//BE1008411 2 13:51:12.8  987,4588

62 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 13 20//BE1010406 53 14:23:00.0  985,7064

63 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 14 20//BE1010460 85 14:23:01.0  985,6311

64 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 16 20//BE1007573 14 14:03:22.0  982,1156

65 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 15 20//BE1010419 2 14:24:10.0  980,4593

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 16 20//BE1010367 58 14:24:10.0  980,4593

67 LONGREE Sebastie Be 11 20//BE1008628 23 13:52:30.8  978,1971

68 LONGREE Sebastie Be 12 20//BE1008619 17 13:52:52.8  976,2881

69 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 17 20//BE1007471 1 14:05:30.0  971,6658
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70 DETAL Michel Be 11 20//BE1007741 9 13:54:44.0  971,4213

71 DETAL Michel Be 12 20//BE1007714 7 13:54:55.0  970,4835

72 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 4 20//BE1142672 17 13:59:46.0  967,2292

73 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 17 20//BE1010517 54 14:27:11.0  967,1473

74 DETAL Michel Be 13 20//BE1007776 16 13:55:59.0  965,0633

75 DETAL Michel Be 14 20//BE1007742 14 13:56:44.0  961,2882

76 LONGREE Sebastie Be 13 20//BE1008608 21 13:56:18.8  958,7675

77 DETAL Michel Be 15 20//BE1007775 6 13:57:16.0  958,6217

78 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 18 20//BE1010318 78 14:29:42.0  956,3151

79 PIERARD Jean-Pierr Be 4 20//BE1016137 3 13:58:19.8  951,1095

80 KELLER Jean Ro ST HUBERT  188,551 20//BE1143657 1 14:03:25.0  950,278014/

81 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011027 16 14:42:33.0  949,9937

82 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 19 20//BE1010324 26 14:31:15.0  949,7635

83 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011655 26 14:42:37.0  949,7272

84 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 20 20//BE1010312 112 14:31:35.0  948,3663

85 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 21 20//BE1010321 31 14:31:39.0  948,0874

86 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 22 20//BE1010350 4 14:31:41.0  947,9479

87 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 23 20//BE1010336 93 14:31:44.0  947,7389

88 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 24 20//BE1010413 22 14:31:58.0  946,7646

89 LONGREE Sebastie Be 14 20//BE1008605 2 14:00:49.8  936,6542

90 KELLER Jean Ro 2 20//BE1103723 9 14:06:26.0  936,0467

91 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011040 13 14:47:15.0  931,5624

92 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE1011636 19 14:47:17.0  931,4343

93 KELLER Jean Ro 3 20//BE1143650 8 14:07:37.0  930,5799

94 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 25 20//BE1010369 40 14:36:06.0  929,8312

95 LARDOT Thibaut Be BOURSEIGN  167,093 20//BE1007392 3 13:44:43.8  929,689016/

96 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 26 20//BE1010434 101 14:36:13.0  929,3621

97 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 27 20//BE1010552 57 14:36:16.0  929,1611

98 GISQUET Sebastien Be 2 20//BE1143245 4 14:01:01.0  928,6761

99 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011011 23 14:48:25.0  927,0976

H-C DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 28 20//BE1010316 1 15:35:33.0 11:06:57.0


